
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Princeton  (1) at Monticello  (3)
Monticello VS. Litchfield Varsity,  Tuesday, January 11, 2022

1800 Broadway Street East
Monticello, Minnesota 

Arena: Moose Sheritt  Time: 7:01PM - 9:04PM
Official Scorer:  Heidi Larson  Game Number: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Moose Sherritt Ice Arena
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Monticello 
Eric Nelson  Coaches

 Starters
01 Michael Biller    Sr  G
08 Gavin Simon    Sr  D
04 Cameron Schmitz    So  D
24 Gunnar Simon    So  F
05 Roman Thompson    So  F
22 Wilson Dahlheimer    Sr  F

Princeton 
Todd Frederichs

 Starters
01 James Koecher    Jr  G
23 Brody Lindquist    Sr  D
06 Alex Miller    Jr  F
11 Jake Baumann    Jr  F
27 Tim Donnay    Jr  F
39 Levi Nelson    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Robbie Harris    Jr  F
06 Andrew Roff    Jr  D
09 Brady Bergstrom    Jr  D
11 Cody Russell    Sr  F
12 Hunter Stutzman    So  F
15 Alec Mayer    Jr  D
16 Matthew Raiche    Jr  F
17 Brodie Mich    So  D
18 Danny Homsombath    Sr  D
19 Brooks Wilson    Sr  F
21 Brayden Dunn    Jr  F
23 Jake Larson    Jr  F
29 Caden Peterson    Sr  D
30 Owen Soderholm    So  G

02 Eli Christopher     
05 Jake Patnode    Jr  F
07 Preston Senne    Jr  F
09 Chase Grant    Sr  F
13 Eli Gibbs     
14 Gavin Skarohlid     
15 Jaegar Wood  
16 Gabe Nichols     
17 Dalton Wille    Sr  F
19 Luke Dufner    Sr  D
23 Brody Lindquist    Sr  D
24 Jack Stenslie     
26 Niko  Bratulich     
34 Brody Kok     

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

P

 Shots on Goal

M

P

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

M

P

 13 

 7 

 0 

 0 

 12 

 10 

 3 

 0 

 10 

 12 

 0 

 1 

 35 

 29 

 3 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

M

P

 5 10:00 3 2:56  1  0  0 

 4 8:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

M- 01 Michael Biller  

M- 30 Owen Soderholm  

P- 01 James Koecher  

P- 

3 51:00 7 7 10 10 12 11  29  28

3 51:00 13 13 12 9 10 10  35  32

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Ncik Fossum
(Ref) Jason Thompson
(Ref) Sam Warzecha

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 22 Wilson Dahlheimer   3:46  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

P 17 Dalton Wille Roughing (2) 1 4:02
P 06 Alex Miller Cross Checking (2) 2 0:16

2 1:11 M PP 08 Gavin Simon 22 Wilson Dahlheimer 24 Gunnar Simon
2 3:46 M ES 22 Wilson Dahlheimer

M 15 Alec Mayer High Sticking (2) 2 4:28
2 6:40 M ES 15 Alec Mayer 21 Brayden Dunn 11 Cody Russell

M 29 Caden Peterson Interference (2) 2 7:55
M 09 Brady Bergstrom Holding (2) 3 1:11

3 8:58 P ES 23 Brody Lindquist 39 Levi Nelson
M 08 Gavin Simon Roughing (2) 3 16:59
M 08 Gavin Simon Roughing (2) 3 16:59
P 17 Dalton Wille Roughing (2) 3 16:59
P 17 Dalton Wille Roughing (2+GDQ) 3 16:59

 End of Game


